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Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4100 · Returned Check Charges 0.00 35.00
Operating Account Receipts

4010 · Operating Assessments 56,329.50 57,135.50 (806.00) 201,476.96 171,406.50 30,070.46 685,300.00
4020 · Laundry Revenue 721.81 667.11 54.70 3,220.50 2,158.05 1,062.45 8,518.06
4030 · Party Room Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00 170.00
4040 · Locker Revenue (after tax) 1,380.33 1,541.79 (161.46) 4,303.79 4,631.10 (327.31) 18,592.98
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees

4061 · Administrative Fees 800.01 550.00 250.01 4,814.35 1,035.00 3,779.35 7,641.00
4062 · Background Check Receipts 450.00 150.00 300.00 750.00 600.00 150.00 2,100.00
4063 · Interview Receipts 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 100.00 (50.00) 100.00
4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees - Other 86.35 177.27

Total 4060 · Admin & Misc. Fees 1,386.36 750.00 636.36 5,791.62 1,735.00 4,056.62 9,841.00

4080 · Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.73
4090 · Revenue Ins. Settlement 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Operating Account Receipts 59,818.00 60,094.40 (276.40) 214,872.87 179,930.65 34,942.22 722,434.77

Total Income 59,818.00 60,094.40 (276.40) 214,907.87 179,930.65 34,977.22 722,434.77

Gross Profit 59,818.00 60,094.40 (276.40) 214,907.87 179,930.65 34,977.22 722,434.77

Expense
Operating Expenses

General & Administrative
6020 · Accounting/Annual Audit 0.00 800.00 (800.00) 5,666.67 2,400.00 3,266.67 21,421.70
6025 · Postage 57.52 227.00 (169.48) 340.30 949.40 (609.10) 4,248.70
6030 · Legal & Professional 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,204.00 0.00 2,204.00 14,851.83
6040 · Other Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.22 15.00 225.22 25.69
6041 · Computer Equip & Supplies 312.62 0.00 312.62 409.20 0.00 409.20 1,584.84
6043 · Computer Software & Web Site 10.00 177.00
6050 · Association Admin

6053 Background Check 180.00 174.00 6.00 330.00 422.00 (92.00) 2,076.00
6055 · Association  Admin 0.00 1,196.17 (1,196.17) 0.00 4,925.43 (4,925.43) 14,317.78
6050 · Association Admin - Other 0.00 61.25

Total 6050 · Association Admin 180.00 1,370.17 (1,190.17) 391.25 5,347.43 (4,956.18) 16,393.78

6060 · Bank Service Charges 99.45 63.00 36.45 73.95 103.50 (29.55) 247.45
6090 · Division Fee 3,578.40 0.00 3,578.40 3,578.40 61.25 3,517.15 913.25
6100 · Bad Debt Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,537.47
6105 · Office Supplies & Toner 0.00 679.35
6140 · Reserve Study 0.00 0.00 0.00 (815.79) 0.00 (815.79) (12.39)

Total General & Administrative 6,237.99 2,460.17 3,777.82 12,944.55 8,876.58 4,067.97 66,212.32

Employees
6220 · Salary & Wages 14,274.37 17,750.76 (3,476.39) 29,190.06 45,983.74 (16,793.68) 187,552.24
6225 · Payroll Taxes 1,355.42 1,481.80 (126.38) 3,119.76 7,142.41 (4,022.65) 19,026.58
6230 · Workers Comp 0.00 267.58 (267.58) 0.00 802.74 (802.74) 2,405.06
6240 · Temp Service Cost 3,564.00 11,099.16
6250 · Health Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,949.90

Total Employees 19,193.79 19,500.14 (306.35) 43,408.98 53,928.89 (10,519.91) 211,933.78

Maintenance & Repair
6320 · Pool Mtnc & Supplies 813.40 663.94 149.46 1,293.71 937.14 356.57 7,395.06
6330 · Grounds & Landscaping 0.00 1,869.00 (1,869.00) 0.00 3,043.00 (3,043.00) 19,209.23
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6335 · Plumbing Maint 650.00 650.00
6340 · HVAC Maint & repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,399.70 0.00 1,399.70 2,603.35
6341 · Annual Carpet & Tile Clng 890.00 890.00
6350 · Hskp Janitorial Supplies 236.39 15.00 221.39 986.00 305.00 681.00 1,987.08
6360 · General Maintenance 641.43 2,673.52 (2,032.09) 5,481.13 4,906.98 574.15 22,492.42
6370 · Elevator Repair (non covered) 0.00 1,685.07

Total Maintenance & Repair 3,231.22 5,221.46 (1,990.24) 12,385.61 9,192.12 3,193.49 53,687.14

Property Insurance
6540 · Property/Wind 0.00 10,400.00 (10,400.00) 0.00 31,200.00 (31,200.00) 124,800.00
6550 · Flood 0.00 2,078.00 (2,078.00) 0.00 6,234.00 (6,234.00) 24,936.00
6560 · General Liability/Others 0.00 1,465.00 (1,465.00) 0.00 4,395.00 (4,395.00) 17,580.00

Total Property Insurance 0.00 13,943.00 (13,943.00) 0.00 41,829.00 (41,829.00) 167,316.00

Service Contracts
6260 · Elevator Maintenance 1,473.82 1,415.39 58.43 4,421.46 4,246.17 175.29 20,240.62
6270 · Pest Control Interior 0.00 2,874.44 (2,874.44) 0.00 3,048.58 (3,048.58) 3,637.56
6275 · Housekeeping Contract 2,380.00 2,355.00 25.00 7,000.00 7,546.00 (546.00) 30,269.88
6280 · Security & Answering Svc 85.20 125.54 (40.34) 170.40 184.12 (13.72) 3,498.93
6290 · Emergency Steam Generator 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,685.40 (1,685.40) 1,685.40
6295 · Fire Equip & Pump Inspct 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,461.65 158.41 2,303.24 6,932.78
6297 · Lawn Maintenance Service 695.00 2,085.00
6298 · Lawn Treatment Service 479.00 1,126.28
6299 · Soft Water Steam Generators 39.45 77.40
6300 · Postage Meter Lease 15.98 178.79
6301 · Copier Lease 334.41 1,121.93

Total Service Contracts 5,502.86 6,770.37 (1,267.51) 18,642.91 16,868.68 1,774.23 66,265.17

Utilities
6420 · Phone & Entrance Directory 1,831.10 1,300.37 530.73 3,683.67 4,036.59 (352.92) 11,578.73
6430 · Electric 4,638.40 4,534.81 103.59 14,017.31 13,648.20 369.11 57,608.59
6440 · Water 2,790.47 2,351.01 439.46 7,864.79 7,546.84 317.95 31,119.87
6442 · Fireline 93.69 84.96 8.73 181.45 254.88 (73.43) 1,115.68
6445 · Sewer 3,628.88 3,272.29 356.59 11,368.68 9,601.35 1,767.33 39,876.92
6448 · Stormwater 2,386.59 2,310.75 75.84 7,159.77 6,932.25 227.52 27,956.52
6450 · Garbage 1,395.91 1,352.23 43.68 4,187.73 4,056.69 131.04 16,357.80
6455 · Landfill 494.10 478.53 15.57 1,482.30 1,435.59 46.71 5,789.07
6460 · Recycling 393.42 381.57 11.85 1,180.26 1,144.71 35.55 4,614.39
6480 · Gas for Mowing 64.45 133.95
6490 · Utility Taxes and Surcharges 212.22 755.49
6491 · Solid Waste Fuel Adjustment 90.81 90.81

Total Utilities 18,020.04 16,066.52 1,953.52 52,106.21 48,657.10 3,449.11 196,017.57

Total Operating Expenses 52,185.90 63,961.66 (11,775.76) 139,488.26 179,352.37 (39,864.11) 761,431.98

Total Expense 52,185.90 63,961.66 (11,775.76) 139,488.26 179,352.37 (39,864.11) 761,431.98

Net Ordinary Income 7,632.10 (3,867.26) 11,499.36 75,419.61 578.28 74,841.33 (38,997.21)

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Reserve Receipts
5000 · Reserve Assessment 33,644.50 33,644.50 0.00 67,289.00 100,933.50 (33,644.50) 403,734.00
5050 · Reserve Interest 2.23 2.81
5055 · Insurance Proceeds 0.00 22,694.03
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Total Reserve Receipts 33,646.73 33,644.50 2.23 89,985.84 100,933.50 (10,947.66) 403,734.00

Total Other Income 33,646.73 33,644.50 2.23 89,985.84 100,933.50 (10,947.66) 403,734.00

Other Expense
5060 · Reserve Expense 33,644.50 33,644.50 0.00 67,289.00 100,933.50 (33,644.50) 403,734.00
8000 · Ask My Accountant 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,090.81 0.00 1,090.81 0.23

Total Other Expense 33,644.50 33,644.50 0.00 68,379.81 100,933.50 (32,553.69) 403,734.23

Net Other Income 2.23 0.00 2.23 21,606.03 0.00 21,606.03 (0.23)

Net Income 7,634.33 (3,867.26) 11,501.59 97,025.64 578.28 96,447.36 (38,997.44)




